
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION CALENDAR YEAR: 2024

PROVINCE: APAYAO QUARTER: 2nd

CITY/MUNICIPALITY: PUDTOL

1 04-Infra- 004 Rehabilitation of Malibang-Simud FMR           980,644.88 
Malibang, Pudtol, 

Apayao

J.G YACAS CONSTRUCTION, SUPPLY 

& EQUIPOMENT RENTAL

Guiddam, Abulug, 

Cagayan
970,528.65           April 24, 2024 60 Days

2 05-Infra-005 Concreting of Road, Purok Rosal (Cabatacan)        1,799,706.00 
Cabatacan, 

Pudtol, Apayao
WILLEN BUILDERS

San Gregorio, Luna, 

Apayao
1,796,997.18        May 10, 2024 60 Days

3 05-Infra-006

Purchase of Materials for the replacement of roll-

up door (Stall Market, CR Door, Market & 

Municipal Building Main)

          213,550.00 
Poblacion, Pudtol, 

Apayao
Failed Bidding None None May 10, 2024 60 Days

4 05-Infra-007 Road Opening (Mauricio Street)        2,999,999.03 
Cabatacan, 

Pudtol, Apayao
WILLEN BUILDERS

San Gregorio, Luna, 

Apayao
2,996,711.59        May 21, 2024 60 Days

5 05-Infra-008 Improvement of MPB (San Antonio           999,998.24 
San Antonio, 

Pudtol, Apayao

J.G YACAS CONSTRUCTION, SUPPLY 

& EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Guiddam, Abulug, 

Cagayan
998,970.74           May 21, 2024 60 Days

6 05-Infra-009 Cemetery Lot Site Development (Poblacion)        2,599,936.50 
Poblacion, Pudtol, 

Apayao
WILLEN BUILDERS

San Gregorio, Luna, 

Apayao
2,595,000.58        May 21, 2024 60 Days

7 05-Infra-010 Improvement of Aguinaldo Street (Amado)        1,499,880.75 
Amado, Pudtol, 

Apayao
WILLEN BUILDERS

San Gregorio, Luna, 

Apayao
1,495,000.00        May 21, 2024 60 Days

8 05-Infra-011
Construction of Comfort Rooms (3 units) Lower 

Maton
       2,699,998.94 

Lower Maton, 

Pudtol, Apayao
Failed Bidding None None May 21, 2024 60 Days

9 05-Infra-012 Construction of Cattage’s (8 units) Lower Maton        1,299,999.56 
Lower Maton, 

Pudtol, Apayao
Failed Bidding None None May 21, 2024 60 Days

10 05-Infra-013
Construction of Pavillion with view deck (Lower 

Maton)
       2,999,999.59 

Lower Maton, 

Pudtol, Apayao
Failed Bidding None None May 21, 2024 60 Days

11 05-Infra-014
Construction of Access Road to New Evacuation 

Center
          999,848.06 

Poblacion, Pudtol, 

Apayao
WILLEN BUILDERS

San Gregorio, Luna, 

Apayao
995,000.72           May 21, 2024 60 Days

12 05-Infra-015 Improvement of Cacalaggan-Malibang Road           499,948.47 
Cacalaggan 

Pudtol, Apayao
Failed Bidding None None May 21, 2024 60 Days

13 05-Infra-016 Improvement of Access Road to Cacalaggan MPB           999,881.80 
Cacalaggan, 

Pudtol, Apayao
Failed Bidding None None May 28, 2024 60 Days

14 05-Infra-017
Improvement of Jadsac Street (Concreting of 

Shoulder)
          679,941.83 

Capannikian, 

Pudtol, Apayao
Failed Bidding None None May 28, 2024 60 Days

We hereby certify that we  have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

DARLO T. ARNEDO, CE

BAC Chairman

SILVER IAN P. DIMAANO

BAC Secretariat - Chairman

LOCATION WINNING BIDDER NAME & ADDRESS BID AMOUNT

CIVIL WORKS  BID-OUT

BIDDING DATE
CONTRACT 

DURATION 
NO. REFERENCE NO. NAME OF PROJECT

 APPROVED 

BUDGET FOR 

CONTRACT 


